Navrh stfednédobého vyhledu hospodareni

Letni areal Radomysl, Maltézské namésti 82, 387 31 Radomysl

Vynosy celkem

ostatni vynosy

Naklady celkem

provozni naklady

mzdové naklady

ostatni naklady

V Radomyslidne: 16.11.2017

Vyvéseno:

Sejmuto:

olf 1. LO1¥-

ICO: 04024401

rok 2019
155 000, 00

155 000,00

155 000,00
85 000,00
12 200,00

57 800,00

rok 2020
160 000,00

160 000,00

160 000,00
87 000,00
12 200,00

60 800,00




